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District 1 / Unique

District 1 / Unique

District 1 / Unique

District 1 / Unique

District 2 / Unique

District 2 / Unique

District 2 / Unique

50111.1

50138.1

50162.1

54105.1

54112.1

54094.1

56091.1

56069.1

61998.1

52204.1

52215.1

52211.1

50386.1

50402.1

54986.1

54956.1

54991.1

54962.1

Pontrieux Ent Trieux 1

Tregueux As 2

Pommerit Le Merzer 1

La Motte Av S 1

Plouguenast Fc Lié G 1

Plemet Centre Bre Fc 2

Crehen Pluduno Val 1

Tremorel Loscouet Fc 1

Plouguiel  Lizildry 1

Pays Rochois Us 2

Tregastel C.S 1

Plestin A.S. 1

Plougonver Us 1

Pabu A.S. 1

St Quay Port Fc 2

Tremuson As 2

Guingamp Scb 1

Plehedel S. 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

03/11/2019

17/11/2019

01/12/2019

17/11/2019

17/11/2019

17/11/2019

24/11/2019

01/12/2019

05/01/2020

24/11/2019

15/12/2019

15/12/2019

22/09/2019

17/11/2019

01/12/2019

01/12/2019

15/12/2019

15/12/2019

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

21663761

21663891

21663909

21761652

21761653

21761656

21926208

21926216

21744376

21744384

21744401

21744402

21664537

21664552

21798140

21798142

21798154

21798156

Paimpol Kerity U.S. 1

Graces As 2

Ploufragan Fc 3

Quessoy Us 2

Plaintel Sp 2

Uzel Merleac As 2

Bobital A.S. 1

Broons Trémeur As 1

Penvenan Ja 1

Ploubezre Us 2

St Quay Perros 1

Ploumiliau As 1

Lezardrieux Us Trieu 1

Pont. Ent Trieux Fc 2

Lanvollon Js 2

Plouagat Chat Lan Fc 2

Tregomeur E.S 1

St Agathon Es 1

552030

520171

548280

522665

517852

560255

580626

522021

553922

547501

518890

518474

519106

531051

553315

522445

500109

524224

534809

522664

563763

509653

516726

550125

519107

544275

502213

524747

526694

520635

550086

552030

516444

563717

531060

528213

1

2

4

3

6

5

7

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H30

15H

13H

13H

15H

15H
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District 2 / Unique

District 2 / Unique

District 2 / Unique

District 2 / Unique

District 2 / Unique

District 3 / Unique

50575.1

50579.1

50594.1

50585.1

52252.1

52236.1

52253.1

55596.1

55625.1

55609.1

55611.1

52603.1

52609.1

52574.1

52592.1

52614.1

52657.1

52711.1

52705.1

52715.1

Allineuc Js 1

Plussulien As 1

Mael Carhaix  U.S. 1

F.C. Du Kreiz Breizh 1

Hillion As 2

La Meaugon As 1

Brehand Evron Fc 2

Plumieux Fc. E S.A.P 1

Plouguenast Fc Lie 2

Loudeac St Bug Fc 2

Landehen Js 1

Brusvily Us 1

Sevignac Rouillac Js 1

Merdrignac Cs 2

Yvignac U.S. 1

Broons Tremeur As 2

St Cast Le Guildo Es 1

Ploubezre Us 3

Caouennec Breizh Ol 1

Tonquedec Kc 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

24/11/2019

01/12/2019

15/12/2019

15/12/2019

17/11/2019

17/11/2019

17/11/2019

17/11/2019

17/11/2019

17/11/2019

17/11/2019

17/11/2019

24/11/2019

01/12/2019

01/12/2019

15/12/2019

17/11/2019

17/11/2019

17/11/2019

17/11/2019

Poule D

Poule E

Poule F

Poule G

Poule H

Poule A

21665699

21665701

21665715

21665716

21744866

21744867

21744870

21834721

21834722

21834724

21834726

21745614

21745628

21745631

21745635

21745645

21745890

21746017

21746018

21746020

Callac U.S. 1

Kerien Magoar A.S. 1

Rostrenen Fc 2

St Brandan Quint Fc 2

St Brieuc Racing 1

Coetmieux Gouessant 1

St Donan U.S. 1

Le Gouray Mene Us 1

Uzel Merleac As 3

Henansal Hdb 1

Treve Sp. 1

Plelan Vilde  Fc 2

Evran Stade 2

Trelivan As 2

Caulnes Rance Fc 1

Pledeliac Hunau Us 2

Beaussais Rance Ff 1

Ploulech Es 1

Lannion Servel As 3

Tredrez As 2

535185

516835

502241

560113

520431

533339

563624

581225

517852

533335

502211

523692

527711

502208

544276

544275

501906

524747

582128

533907

501930

525910

510213

581881

528971

582610

522043

581121

550125

548340

525067

581221

519951

517145

542054

582337

522976

531895

553216

523689

8

10

9

12

11

13

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

13H

15H

13H

15H

15H

15H

15H

13H

15H

15H

15H

13H

15H

15H
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District 3 / Unique

District 3 / Unique

District 3 / Unique

District 3 / Unique

District 3 / Unique

District 3 / Unique

52796.1

52773.1

52797.1

52780.1

52852.1

52872.1

52874.1

52999.1

53000.1

53005.1

53048.1

53068.1

53168.1

53190.1

53193.1

56015.1

55996.1

55977.1

55997.1

Paimpol Stade Fc 3

Lezardrieux Ustlp 2

Pont. Ent Trieux Fc 3

Squiffiec Tregon Fc 2

Guingamp Scb 2

Graces As 3

La Chapelle Neuve Fc 1

Tremuson As 3

Lanvollon Js 3

Ploumagoar Rc 3

Plougernevel K.Breiz 2

Mael Carhaix Us 2

Le Foeil Es 2

Plerin Fc 4

St Brandan Quint Fc 3

La Motte As 2

St Guen Esm 1

Ploeuc /Lie 2

Loudeac Osc 3

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

20/10/2019

17/11/2019

05/01/2020

01/12/2019

17/11/2019

15/12/2019

15/12/2019

01/12/2019

01/12/2019

15/12/2019

01/12/2019

15/12/2019

17/11/2019

05/12/2019

01/12/2019

17/11/2019

17/11/2019

17/11/2019

17/11/2019

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

Poule E

Poule F

Poule G

21746148

21746151

21746152

21746171

21746280

21746311

21746315

21746566

21746567

21746576

21747328

21747338

21747575

21747589

21747591

21924093

21924094

21924095

21924098

Begard Cs 3

Prat Us 2

Paimpol Kerity Us 2

Pludual As 1

Loguivy Ploun A 1

Belle Isle As 2

Tremel Us 1

St Agathon Es 2

Goudelin Us 2

Coadout Js 1

Plesidy Fc Trieuc 1

E.S.Trebrivanaise 1

St Donan Us 2

Le Vieux Bourg Fc 1

Pledran Cs 3

Mur Poulancre Fc 2

Tredaniel Moncontour 2

Plemet Centre Bre Fc 3

Plumieux Esap 2

502300

550086

552030

532499

500109

522664

537617

522445

516444

540887

560113

502241

527066

549514

581881

522665

522443

502003

549518

502282

511442

534809

549517

581861

517116

537831

528213

521844

531333

551676

582109

522043

523248

510281

580992

581390

560255

581225

14

15

16

17

18

19

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

13H

15H

13H

13H

13H30

13H

15H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

15H

13H

13H
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District 3 / Unique

District 3 / Unique

District 3 / Unique

District 4 / Unique

District 4 / Unique

57602.1

57604.1

54837.1

54822.1

54843.1

54846.1

53449.1

53437.1

53454.1

55097.1

55392.1

55414.1

55425.1

Coetmieux Fc Camp 2

Brehand Evron Fc 3

Plumaudan As 1

Plumaugat U.S 1

Champs Geraux 1

Trelivan As 3

La Landec As 1

St Cast Le Guildo Es 2

Crehen Plud Val Fc 2

Goudelin Us 3

F.C. Le Hingle Trevr 3

La Landec As 2

Plelan Vilde  Fc 3

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

17/11/2019

17/11/2019

05/01/2020

24/11/2019

01/12/2019

01/12/2019

17/11/2019

17/11/2019

24/11/2019

01/12/2019

08/09/2019

17/11/2019

17/11/2019

Poule H

Poule I

Poule J

Poule B

Poule G

22016637

22016639

21794609

21794611

21794615

21794620

21748145

21748149

21748156

21815126

21816224

21816248

21816253

Yffiniac Uf 2

Hillion As 3

Bobital As 2

Guitte Guenroc As 1

F.C. Le Hingle Trevr 2

Plouasne St Juvat Us 2

Henanbihen Us Ff 3

Beaussais Fc 2

St Potan As 1

Pabu As 2

Jugon Les Vallees Fc 4

F.C. Le Hingle Trevr 3

Lanrelas Cs 3

582610

563624

553730

518473

529579

517145

525908

501906

580626

521844

560260

525908

581221

580937

520431

519107

526249

560260

542512

550858

522976

522027

531051

582322

560260

523247

21

23

22

25

29

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

13H

15H

15H

15H

13H

15H

13H

13H

15H

13H30

13H

13H


